Trademark Snap Shot Publication & Issue Review Stylesheet

able presents the data on Publication & Issue Review Complete)

OVERVIEW
SERIAL NUMBER 74668094 FILING DATE 05/01/1995
REG NUMBER 0000000 REG DATE N/A
REGISTER PRINCIPAL MARK TYPE TRADEMARK
INTL REG # N/A INTL REG DATE N/A
TM ATTORNEY CARRUTHERS, ALICE S L.O. ASSIGNED 108
PUB INFORMATION
RUN DATE 09/05/2007
PUB DATE 11/21/1995
STATUS 819-SU - REGISTRATION REVIEW COMPLETE
STATUS DATE 09/04/2007
LITERAL MARK ELEMENT VISION:RESULTS
DATE ABANDONED N/A DATE CANCELLED N/A
SECTION 2F NO SECTION 2F IN PART NO
SECTION 8 NO SECTION 8 IN PART NO
SECTION 15 NO REPUB 12C N/A
RENEWAL FILED NO RENEWAL DATE N/A
DATE AMEND REG N/A
FILING BASIS

FILED BASIS CURRENT BASIS AMENDED BASIS
1(a) NO 1(a) YES 1(a) NO
1 (b) YES 1 (b) NO 1 (b) NO
44D NO 44D NO 44D NO
44E NO 44E NO 44E NO
66A NO 66A NO
NO BASIS NO NO BASIS NO

MARK DATA
STANDARD CHARACTER MARK NO
LITERAL MARK ELEMENT VISION:RESULTS
MARK DRAWING CODE 1-TYPESET WORD(S)/LETTER(S)/NUMBER(S)
COLOR DRAWING FLAG NO
CURRENT OWNER INFORMATION
PARTY TYPE 20-OWNER AT PUBLICATION
NAME STERLING SOFTWARE, INC.
ADDRESS One Computer Associates Plaza
Islandia, NY 11749

ENTITY 03-CORPORATION

DOCKET

_ ARM

Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com.



https://www.docketalarm.com/

CITIZENSHIP

INTERNATIONAL CLASS

DESCRIPTION TEXT

INTERNATIONAL | 009
CLASS

CHANGE IN REGISTRATION

DATE

09/04/2007
09/04/2007
07/26/2007
07/10/2007
04/06/2007
04/06/2007
10/04/2006
10/04/2006
10/04/2006
04/03/2006
04/03/2006
04/03/2006
10/04/2005
10/04/2005
10/04/2005
04/04/2005
04/04/2005
04/04/2005
04/04/2005
04/04/2005
10/28/2004
10/04/2004
10/04/2004
06/23/2004
04/06/2004
02/09/2004
02/09/2004
02/20/1996

DOCKET

_ ARM

ENT CD

REGV

ALIE

CNPR

SUPC

IUAF

EISU

EX5G

EXT5

EEXT

EX4G

EXT4

EEXT

EX3G

EXT3

EEXT

COAR

EX2G

EXT2

EEXT

TCCA

EX1G

EXT1

EEXT

CFIT

NOAM

OP.T

OP.T

OP.I

ENT TYPE

o

[ n | un

" | n

[ B}

4| 4/ 4/ 0 0

Delaware

GOODSAND SERVICES

009

Computer programs which provide a free-form programming language for
information management and report generation for mainframes, and printed
instructional manuals therefor, sold as a unit

GOODSAND SERVICES CLASSIFICATION

FIRST USE DATE | 12/31/2001 FIRST USE IN 12/31/2001

COMMERCE
DATE

MISCELLANEOUSINFORMATION/STATEMENTS

NO

PROSECUTION HISTORY

DESCRIPTION

LAW OFFICE REGISTRATION REVIEW COMPLETED
ASSIGNED TO LIE

ALLOWED PRINCIPAL REGISTER - SOU ACCEPTED
STATEMENT OF USE PROCESSING COMPLETE
USE AMENDMENT FILED

TEAS STATEMENT OF USE RECEIVED

EXTENSION 5 GRANTED

EXTENSION 5 FILED

TEAS EXTENSION RECEIVED

EXTENSION 4 GRANTED

EXTENSION 4 FILED

TEAS EXTENSION RECEIVED

EXTENSION 3 GRANTED

EXTENSION 3 FILED

TEAS EXTENSION RECEIVED

TEAS CHANGE OF OWNER ADDRESS RECEIVED
EXTENSION 2 GRANTED

EXTENSION 2 FILED

TEAS EXTENSION RECEIVED

TEAS CHANGE OF CORRESPONDENCE RECEIVED
EXTENSION 1 GRANTED

EXTENSION 1 FILED

TEAS EXTENSION RECEIVED

CASE FILE IN TICRS

NOTICE OF ALLOWANCE-MAILED

OPPOSITION TERMINATED NO. 999999
OPPOSITION TERMINATED NO. 999999
OPPOSITION INSTITUTED NO. 999999

CLASS STATUS 6-ACTIVE

ENT NUM
034
033
032
031
030
029
028
027
026
025
024
023
022
021
020
019
018
017
016
015
014
013
012
011
010
009
008
007

Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com.



https://www.docketalarm.com/

12/20/1995 OPPF T OPPOSITION PAPERS RECEIVED AT TTAB
11/21/1995 PUBO A PUBLISHED FOR OPPOSITION
10/20/1995 NPUB (e} NOTICE OF PUBLICATION
09/19/1995 CNSA P APPROVED FOR PUB - PRINCIPAL REGISTER
09/14/1995 DOCK D ASSIGNED TO EXAMINER
08/17/1995 DOCK D ASSIGNED TO EXAMINER
CURRENT CORRESPONDENCE INFORMATION

ATTORNEY PRISCILLA L. DUNCKEL
CORRESPONDENCE ADDRESS PRISCILLA L DUNCKEL

BAKER BOTTS LLP

SUITE 600

2001 ROSS AVE

DALLAS, TX 75201
DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE NONE

PRIOR OWNER INFORMATION

PARTY TYPE 10-ORIGINAL APPLICANT
NAME STERLING SOFTWARE, INC.
ADDRESS 8080 North Central Expressway

Suite 1100

Dallas, TX 752061895
ENTITY 03-CORPORATION
CITIZENSHIP Delaware

DOCKET

A R M Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com.

006
005
004
003
002

001


https://www.docketalarm.com/

