Trademark Snap Shot Publication & Issue Review Stylesheet (Table presents the data on Publication & Issue Review Complete)

OVERVIEW

SERIAL NUMBER	74668094	FILING DATE	05/01/1995
REG NUMBER	MBER 00000000 REG DATE		N/A
REGISTER	PRINCIPAL	MARK TYPE	TRADEMARK
INTL REG #	N/A	INTL REG DATE	N/A
TM ATTORNEY	CARRUTHERS, ALICE S	L.O. ASSIGNED	108

PUB INFORMATION

TODINI ON MINITON						
RUN DATE	09/05/2007					
PUB DATE	11/21/1995					
STATUS	819-SU - REGISTRATION REVIEW COMPLETE					
STATUS DATE	09/04/2007					
LITERAL MARK ELEMENT	VISION:RESULTS					
DATE ABANDONED	N/A	DATE CANCELLED	N/A			
SECTION 2F	NO	SECTION 2F IN PART	NO			
SECTION 8	NO	SECTION 8 IN PART	NO			
SECTION 15	NO	REPUB 12C	N/A			
RENEWAL FILED	NO	RENEWAL DATE	N/A			
DATE AMEND REG	N/A					

FILING BASIS

FILED BASIS		CURREN	IT BASIS	AMENDED BASIS		
1 (a)	NO	1 (a)	YES	1 (a)	NO	
1 (b)	YES	1 (b)	NO	1 (b)	NO	
44D	NO	44D	NO	44D	NO	
44E	NO	44E	NO	44E	NO	
66A	NO	66A	NO			
NO BASIS	NO	NO BASIS	NO			

MARK DATA

STANDARD CHARACTER MARK	NO
LITERAL MARK ELEMENT	VISION:RESULTS
MARK DRAWING CODE	1-TYPESET WORD(S)/LETTER(S)/NUMBER(S)
COLOR DRAWING FLAG	NO

CURRENT OWNER INFORMATION

PARTY TYPE	20-OWNER AT PUBLICATION
NAME	STERLING SOFTWARE, INC.
	One Computer Associates Plaza Islandia, NY 11749
ENTITY	03-CORPORATION



CITIZENSHIP	Delaware
GOODS AND	D SERVICES
INTERNATIONAL CLASS	009
DESCRIPTION TEXT	Computer programs which provide a free-form programming language for information management and report generation for mainframes, and printed instructional manuals therefor, sold as a unit

information management and report generation for mainframes, and pri instructional manuals therefor, sold as a unit								, and printed		
GOODS AND SERVICES CLASSIFICATION										
INTERNATIONAL CLASS	009		FIRST L	JSE DATE	12/31/2001	FIRST USE IN COMMERCE DATE	12/31/2001	CLASS STATUS	6-ACTIVE	
			N	MISCELL	ANEOUS	INFORMATION/ST	ATEMENTS			
CHANGE IN REGIS	STRATION					NO				
					PD C CE					
DATE		ENT	CD	ENT TYP		RIPTION HISTORY			ENT NUN	
09/04/2007		REC		0		FFICE REGISTRATION RE	VIEW COMPLETED		034	
09/04/2007		ALI		A		NED TO LIE	VIEW COMPLETED		034	
07/26/2007		CNF		P		VED PRINCIPAL REGISTER	- SOU ACCEPTED		033	
07/10/2007		SUF		<u>·</u>		MENT OF USE PROCESSI			031	
04/06/2007		IUA		S	USE AI	MENDMENT FILED			030	
04/06/2007		EIS	SU	1	TEAS S	TEAS STATEMENT OF USE RECEIVED				
10/04/2006		EXS	5G	S	EXTEN	EXTENSION 5 GRANTED				
10/04/2006		EX	T5	S	EXTEN	EXTENSION 5 FILED				
10/04/2006		EEX	XT	I	TEAS E	TEAS EXTENSION RECEIVED				
04/03/2006		EX4	4G	S	EXTEN	ISION 4 GRANTED			025	
04/03/2006		EX	T4	S	EXTEN	ISION 4 FILED			024	
04/03/2006		EEX	XT	I	TEAS E	EXTENSION RECEIVED			023	
10/04/2005		EX	3G	S	EXTEN	ISION 3 GRANTED			022	
10/04/2005		EX	ТЗ	s	EXTEN	ISION 3 FILED			021	
10/04/2005		EE)	XT	I	TEAS E	EXTENSION RECEIVED			020	
04/04/2005		CO	AR	I	TEAS (CHANGE OF OWNER ADD	RESS RECEIVED		019	
04/04/2005		EX2	2G	S	EXTEN	ISION 2 GRANTED			018	
04/04/2005		EX	Т2	S	EXTEN	ISION 2 FILED			017	
04/04/2005		EEX	XT	I	TEAS E	EXTENSION RECEIVED			016	
04/04/2005		TC	CA	I	TEAS (CHANGE OF CORRESPON	DENCE RECEIVED		015	
10/28/2004		EX1	1G	S	EXTEN	ISION 1 GRANTED			014	
10/04/2004		EX	T1	S	EXTEN	ISION 1 FILED			013	
10/04/2004		EE)	XT	I	TEAS E	EXTENSION RECEIVED			012	
06/23/2004		CF	IT	0	CASE	FILE IN TICRS			011	
04/06/2004		NOA		0		E OF ALLOWANCE-MAILE			010	
02/09/2004		OP		Т		SITION TERMINATED NO. 9			009	
02/09/2004		OP	.т	Т	OPPOS	OPPOSITION TERMINATED NO. 999999 008				



OP.I

02/20/1996

007

OPPOSITION INSTITUTED NO. 999999

12/20/1995	OPPF	Т	OPPOSITION PAPERS RECEIVED AT TTAB			
11/21/1995	PUBO	А	PUBLISHED FO	005		
10/20/1995	NPUB	0	NOTICE OF PU	NOTICE OF PUBLICATION		
09/19/1995	CNSA	Р	APPROVED FO	APPROVED FOR PUB - PRINCIPAL REGISTER		
09/14/1995	DOCK	D	ASSIGNED TO	ASSIGNED TO EXAMINER		
08/17/1995	DOCK	D	ASSIGNED TO	EXAMINER	001	
ATTORNEY		CURRENT	CORRESPON	IDENCE INFORMATION		
ATTORNEY				PRISCILLA L. DUNCKEL		
CORRESPONDENCE ADDRESS				PRISCILLA L DUNCKEL BAKER BOTTS LLP SUITE 600 2001 ROSS AVE DALLAS, TX 75201		
DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE				NONE		
		PR	IOR OWNER	INFORMATION		
PARTY TYPE				10-ORIGINAL APPLICANT		
NAME				STERLING SOFTWARE, INC.		
ADDRESS				8080 North Central Expressway Suite 1100 Dallas, TX 752061895		
ENTITY				03-CORPORATION		
CITIZENSHIP				Delaware		

